

## Travel + Leisure Co. (TNL)

Market Cap: \$2B

DECEMBER 11, 2023 | MIAMI, FL

## TRAVEL+ LEISURE

## Management



Chris Agnew Investor Relations

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

## About Travel + Leisure Co.

Travel + Leisure Co. is the world's leading membership and leisure travel company, with nearly 20 travel brands across its resort, travel club, and lifestyle portfolio. The company provides outstanding vacation experiences and travel inspiration to millions of owners, members, and subscribers every year through its products and services: Wyndham Destinations, the largest vacation ownership company with more than 245 vacation club resort locations across the globe; Panorama, the world's foremost membership travel business that includes the largest vacation exchange company and subscription travel brands; and Travel + Leisure Group, featuring top travel content and travel services including the brand's eponymous travel club. At Travel + Leisure Co., our global team of associates turns vacation inspiration into memorable travel experiences year after year.

Source: TNL Company Website

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 💆 800-643-9691

 $\ensuremath{\texttt{@}}$  2023 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

International consideration in the properties of the state of the state date and is not a solicitation, or on offer, to buy or set any security, it does not pupped to be a complete description of the securities, market not development reteined to in the motion of the securities of